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Possible general offer

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party

Date

Purchase / Sale

Number of shares

Price per share

Resultant balance
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

Percentage of class
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

International Value
Advisers, LLC

3 March 2020

Sale 30,000 $4.6800 88,800,850 16.3930%
Sale 10,000 $4.6800 88,790,850 16.3911%
Sale 14,000 $4.6800 88,776,850 16.3885%
Sale 14,000 $4.6700 88,762,850 16.3860%
Sale 2,000 $4.6600 88,760,850 16.3856%
Sale 1,000 $4.6600 88,759,850 16.3854%
Sale 10,000 $4.6500 88,749,850 16.3836%
Sale 1,000 $4.6600 88,748,850 16.3834%
Sale 14,000 $4.6600 88,734,850 16.3808%




i U
iy |
B

Public Disclosure Form

Sale 14,000 $4.6600 88,720,850 16.3782%
Sale 14,000 $4.6600 88,706,850 16.3756%
Sale 14,000 $4.6600 88,692,850 16.3730%
Sale 12,000 $4.6800 88,680,850 16.3708%
Sale 1,000 $4.6800 88,679,850 16.3706%
Sale 3,000 $4.6900 88,676,850 16.3701%
Sale 10,000 $4.6700 88,666,850 16.3682%
Sale 2,000 $4.6700 88,664,850 16.3679%
Sale 14,000 $4.7000 88,650,850 16.3653%
Sale 14,000 $4.6800 88,636,850 16.3627%

End

Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.
International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.




